Home » Pepperl Fuchs » PEPPERL FUCHS MWL2A P+F Radar L2 CAN Ultrasonic Sensors with CAN Interface
User Manual
PEPPERL FUCHS MWL2A P+F Radar L2 CAN Ultrasonic Sensors with CAN Interface User Manual
PEPPERL FUCHS MWL2A P+F Radar L2 CAN Ultrasonic
Sensors with CAN Interface User Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

The sensor is currently available in four different versions defined according to Table 1 as listed below. The sensor
housing and electronics except the kind of electrical connection is for all versions identical.
Part number Type code Interfac
e type
Connector ty
pe
Pigtail/cable
type Datasheet
70134318-1000
00 MWC25M-L2M-B16-V15 CANop
en M12x1 no 70134318-
100000_ENG
70134318-1000
01
MWC25M-L2M-B16-0,3M-AP
S5P
CANop
en AMP 0.3m pigtail 70134318-
100001_ENG
70134318-1000
02
MWC25M-L2M-B16-0,3M-DT
6P
CANop
en DEUTSCH 0.3m pigtail 70134318-
100002_ENG
70134318-1000
03 MWC25M-L2M-B16-2M CANop
en
no
connector 2m cable 70134318-
100003_ENG
Unit description
Intended Use
The radar sensor series MWC25M-L2M-B16 emits electromagnetic waves (radar waves) that are reflected from
objects in the sensing range and received back by the radar sensor to detect objects, measure their distance from
the sensor, and measure  the relative velocity of an object. The radar sensor operates according to the Frequency
Modulated Continuous Wave (FMCW) method in the 122 GHz – 123 GHz ISM band, approved for industrial use.
The sensor it emits a continuous radar signal that is varied in frequency within the frequency range of the ISM